
Supercross Cup SC - Prove Libere SX2 A

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 211 LAPUCCI N. - KTM 43.417
Miglior T.

1 1:00.578 15:11:05.840

2 48.949 15:11:54.789

3 47.558 15:12:42.347

4 49.896 15:13:32.243

5 43.610 15:14:15.853

6 1:03.777 15:15:19.630

7 52.575 15:16:12.205

8 43.561 15:16:55.766

9 1:07.357 15:18:03.123

10 43.417 15:18:46.540

11 1:02.186 15:19:48.726

 Po. 2 - # 420 LOZZI P. - Husqvarna + 01.185
Dif. Primo

1 54.316 15:10:56.903

2 50.952 15:11:47.855

3 46.057 15:12:33.912

4 46.487 15:13:20.399

5 48.790 15:14:09.189

6 54.631 15:15:03.820

7 48.919 15:15:52.739

8 44.602 15:16:37.341

9 54.403 15:17:31.744

10 52.721 15:18:24.465

11 56.234 15:19:20.699

12 48.161 15:20:08.860

 Po. 3 - # 96 OSTERMANN C. - Husqvarna + 01.640
Dif. Primo

1 54.546 15:10:49.139

2 46.784 15:11:35.923

3 48.094 15:12:24.017

4 45.216 15:13:09.233

5 45.930 15:13:55.163

6 1:02.493 15:14:57.656

7 45.057 15:15:42.713

8 46.971 15:16:29.684

9 45.244 15:17:14.928

10 51.748 15:18:06.676

11 1:00.473 15:19:07.149

12 52.281 15:19:59.430

 Po. 4 - # 384 CAMPORESE L. - Kawasaki + 02.343
Dif. Primo

1 51.095 15:10:46.757

2 47.676 15:11:34.433

3 52.491 15:12:26.924

4 54.660 15:13:21.584

5 46.817 15:14:08.401

6 53.876 15:15:02.277

7 48.640 15:15:50.917

8 49.669 15:16:40.586

9 45.991 15:17:26.577

10 1:03.743 15:18:30.320

11 45.760 15:19:16.080

12 56.875 15:20:12.955

 Po. 5 - # 278 CATTANI K. - KTM + 02.429
Dif. Primo

1 53.724 15:10:51.002

2 50.319 15:11:41.321

3 47.511 15:12:28.832

4 49.846 15:13:18.678

5 46.144 15:14:04.822

6 55.971 15:15:00.793

7 47.997 15:15:48.790

8 53.630 15:16:42.420

9 45.846 15:17:28.266

10 48.752 15:18:17.018

11 46.490 15:19:03.508

12 49.509 15:19:53.017

 Po. 6 - # 838 ERMINI P. - Husqvarna + 03.393
Dif. Primo

1 1:04.336 15:11:16.122

2 53.470 15:12:09.592

3 48.747 15:12:58.339

4 55.356 15:13:53.695

5 51.966 15:14:45.661

6 50.953 15:15:36.614

7 58.231 15:16:34.845

8 46.810 15:17:21.655

9 54.532 15:18:16.187

10 1:00.910 15:19:17.097

11 59.222 15:20:16.319

 Po. 7 - # 11 CLAYTON B. - Kawasaki + 04.564
Dif. Primo

1 1:01.909 15:11:08.217

2 51.831 15:12:00.048

3 53.337 15:12:53.385

4 54.883 15:13:48.268

5 51.823 15:14:40.091

6 48.318 15:15:28.409

7 51.363 15:16:19.772

8 57.434 15:17:17.206

9 49.951 15:18:07.157

10 1:12.458 15:19:19.615

11 47.981 15:20:07.596

 Po. 8 - # 133 BERSINI M. - KTM + 04.791
Dif. Primo

1 59.763 15:11:00.705

2 52.433 15:11:53.138

3 50.047 15:12:43.185

4 50.826 15:13:34.011

5 48.208 15:14:22.219

6 1:43.251 15:16:05.470

7 1:00.880 15:17:06.350

8 48.555 15:17:54.905

9 48.777 15:18:43.682

10 1:51.694 15:20:35.376

 Po. 9 - # 60 HOJRIS HANSEN F. - KTM + 06.220
Dif. Primo

1 1:00.771 15:10:59.224

2 56.819 15:11:56.043

3 54.006 15:12:50.049

4 49.637 15:13:39.686

5 50.958 15:14:30.644

6 1:09.691 15:15:40.335

7 1:45.029 15:17:25.364

8 1:08.047 15:18:33.411

9 51.679 15:19:25.090

10 58.244 15:20:23.334

Fastest lap: 43.417 
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 Po. 10 - # 143 PASOTTI E. - KTM + 06.314
Dif. Primo

1 1:04.105 15:11:11.302

2 54.108 15:12:05.410

3 49.731 15:12:55.141

4 50.114 15:13:45.255

 Po. 11 - # 996 VARLONGA J. - Honda + 15.289
Dif. Primo

1 1:07.494 15:11:15.329

2 58.772 15:12:14.101

3 1:11.220 15:13:25.321

4 1:01.812 15:14:27.133

5 1:48.312 15:16:15.445

6 58.706 15:17:14.151

7 1:07.367 15:18:21.518

8 1:00.552 15:19:22.070

9 1:00.043 15:20:22.113

Fastest lap: 43.417 
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